27. Int. Mondsee 5 Seen Radmarathon

30.06.2013

Overall Results Handbike 50km

#

O N O ¢ FEN «© g =

1.
12.
13.
14.

Bib Name

3126
3118
3117
3114
3123
3113
3105
3125
3101
3103
3115
3124
3121
3116

WILK Rafal
FRUHWIRTH Thomas
ABLINGER Walter
BACHMAIER Ernst
HOERMANN Harald
HOPFGARTNE Fritz
RUEPP Roland
HOFFMANN Lars
HOLZREITER Mario
SEDERL Josef
KNOPF Robin
HACKINGER Ludwig
KRETZSCHMAR Stefan
KASPAR Wolfgang

YoB

1974
1981
1969
1970
1962
1964
1965
1968
1982
1960
1963
1967
1969
1960

POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT

Club

Marma Spar Start Szczecin
GVSC

RSC heindl 00

bsv salzburg

RSCU Unterland/Raika Tirol
VSC-Graz

S.G. Korperbehinderte Stdtirol
Team Mohrenwirt

OAMTC Bad GroRpertholz
RSC-Heindl 00

RSG HD / Das TetraTeam
RSC Heindl 00

Das TetraTeam

LC Cafe Haferl

30.06.2013 - 16:09:33

Class

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

[JERSIET

6.75
5.81
5.82

10.57

14.12

14.47

18.08

Total Diff
1:17:34.82
1:17:40.74 +5.92
1:17:50.69 +15.87

1:19:27.25 +1:52.43
1:28:55.53  +11:20.71
1:29:27.30  +11:52.48
1:30:56.81  +13:21.99
1:30:58.32  +13:23.50
1:31:31.18  +13:56.36
1:31:47.43  +14:12.61
1:35:43.94  +18:09.12
1:41:52.84  +24:18.02
2:59:28.99 +1:41:54.17
4:00:38.74 +2:43:03.92

Speed

38,7 km/h
38,6 km/h
38,5 km/h
37,8 km/h
33,7 km/h
33,5 km/h
33,0 km/h
33,0 km/h
32,8 km/h
32,7 km/h
31,3 km/h
29,4 km/h
16,7 km/h
12,5 km/h
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